® TAGHeuer ==

UAE National Race Day Sorted on Laps

NGK UAE ProCar Championship Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km ._._.

Race 2 11/22/2019 04:55 PM . -...-.

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:18:33

Pos No. Class Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 88 GTA Leon PRICE 15 2:05.080
2 77  GTA Jim GEDDIE 15 1.282 1.282 2:04.954
3 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS 15 1:45.281 1:43.999 2:12.054
4 TCR Alexandros ANNIVAS 15 1:55.716 10.435 2:13.005
5 76  Clio Cup Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 13 2 Laps 2 Laps 2:26.154
6 54  Clio Cup Marcelina CZEPIEL 13 2 Laps 8.797 2:27.959
7 40 Trophy Colin LINKLATER 13 2 Laps 13.392 2:29.319
8 91 Trophy Sultan AL SUWAIDI 13 2 Laps 20.973 2:31.320
9 11 Trophy-TRD Ahmad ALMOOSA 13 2 Laps 12.621 2:27.934

10 55  Trophy James BOURKE 12 3 Laps 1 Lap 2:34.205

Not classified

DNF 7  Trophy-TRD Saif ALAMERI 8 DNF 2:28.063
DNF 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA 3 DNF 2:27.849
DNS 44 Trophy Jon SIMMONDS DNS
DNS 66 Clio Cup Lars SEISTRUP DNS
DNS 20 Trophy-TRD Nidal BAUMGARTNER DNS

Announcements

CAR 77 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - RACE START INFRINGEMENT - AS PER APPENDIX 1-14
CAR 76 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - FORCING ANOTHER DRIVER OFF THE TRACK - AS PER APPENDIX 1-10
# OFFICIAL RESULT

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.282 153.226 2:04.954 155.289 77 - Jim GEDDIE
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UAE National Race Day

NGK UAE ProCar Championship Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km

N
Race 2 11/22/2019 04:55 PM . -.....

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:18:33

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
9 17:38:40.583 2:13.727 44.246 52.353 37.128
(88) Leon PRICE 10 17:40:56.161 2:15.578 45.545 53.136 36.897
1 17:20:43.247 2:10.020 45.165 50.102 34.753 11 17:43:09.641 2:13.480 44.296 52.441 36.743
2 17:22:49.894 2:06.647 42.452 49.522 34.673 12 17:45:23.889 2:14.248 44.699 52.657 36.892
3 17:24:56.705 2:06.811 42.593 49.439 34.779 13 17:47:38.188 2:14.299 44.335 53.042 36.922
4 17:27:01.918 2:05.213 42.026 48.982 34.205 14 17:49:52.788 2:14.600 44.631 53.050 36.919
5 17:29:08.957 2:07.039 41.831 49.130 36.078 15 17:52:08.306 2:15.518 45.028 53.401 37.089
6 17:31:15.596 2:06.639 42.121 49.621 34.897
7 17:33:23.988 2:08.392 43.921 49.636 34.835 (76) Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN
8 17:35:29.546 2:05.558 42.186 49.017 34.355 1 17:21:08.474 2:33.096 52.913 59.392 40.748
9 17:37:34.934 2:05.388 42.095 48.866 34.427 2 17:23:36.626 2:28.152 49.616 57.127 41.367
10 17:39:40.339 2:05.405 41.997 49.062 34.346 3 17:26:05.058 2:28.432 50.649 57.409 40.336
1 17:41:45.419 2:05.080 41.885 48.598 34.597 4 17:28:31.690 2:26.632 49.572 57.103 39.908
12 17:43:51.385 2:05.966 42.089 49.172 34.705 5 17:30:58.628 2:26.938 49.621 57.286 39.991
13 17:45:59.129 2:07.744 42.430 50.342 34.972 6 17:33:25.273 2:26.645 49.455 57.201 39.959
14 17:48:06.054 2:06.925 42.580 49.585 34.760 7 17:35:51.633 2:26.360 49.440 57.094 39.784
15 17:50:12.590 2:06.536 42.813 49.260 34.463 8 17:38:18.891 2:27.258 49.730 57.274 40.210
9 17:40:45.045 2:26.154 49.584 56.958 39.570
(77) Jim GEDDIE 10 17:43:13.861 2:28.816 50.879 57.789 40.107
1 17:20:40.677 2:07.629 44.577 48.648 34.404 11 17:45:44.728 2:30.867 51.645 58.343 40.815
2 17:22:45.631 2:04.954 42.097 48.429 34.428 12 17:48:15.694 2:30.966 50.927 59.607 40.390
3 17:24:51.632 2:06.001 42.544 48.933 34.524 13 17:50:46.499 2:30.805 51.387 58.280 41.101
4 17:26:56.852 2:05.220 42.462 48.560 34.198
5 17:29:02.046 2:05.194 42.061 48.977 34.156 (54) Marcelina CZEPIEL
6 17:31:08.951 2:06.905 42.524 49.566 34.815 1 17:21:09.409 2:34.927 52.940 1:00.077 41.910
7 17:33:16.372 2:07.421 43.375 49.574 34.472 2 17:23:39.629 2:30.220 50.029 59.254 40.937
8 17:35:22.022 2:05.650 42.546 48.881 34.223 3 17:26:08.133 2:28.504 49.649 58.404 40.451
9 17:37:28.168 2:06.146 42.621 48.638 34.887 4 17:28:36.092 2:27.959 49.596 57.660 40.703
10 17:39:34.531 2:06.363 42.875 49.028 34.460 5 17:31:06.208 2:30.116 49.887 58.620 41.609
1 17:41:40.849 2:06.318 42.805 49.134 34.379 6 17:33:36.804 2:30.596 50.966 58.640 40.990
12 17:43:46.866 2:06.017 42.647 48.644 34.726 7 17:36:06.588 2:29.784 50.729 58.346 40.709
13 17:45:53.271 2:06.405 42.991 49.090 34.324 8 17:38:35.575 2:28.987 50.099 58.164 40.724
14 17:48:00.551 2:07.280 43.031 49.420 34.829 9 17:41:05.963 2:30.388 51.024 58.663 40.701
15 17:50:08.872 2:08.321 43.266 49.755 35.300 10 17:43:35.108 2:29.145 50.000 58.600 40.545
11 17:46:05.843 2:30.735 50.277 1:00.021 40.437
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 12 17:48:34.792 2:28.949 49.910 58.443 40.596
1 17:20:51.192 2:17.296 47.175 53.285 36.836 13 17:51:05.296 2:30.504 50.798 58.836 40.870
2 17:23:06.482 2:15.290 44.822 53.931 36.537
3 17:25:20.228 2:13.746 44.299 52.183 37.264 (40) Colin LINKLATER
4 17:27:32.877 2:12.649 44.271 52.035 36.343 1 17:21:10.062 2:34.224 53.051 59.771 41.402
5 17:29:45.569 2:12.692 44.315 52.158 36.219 2 17:23:40.365 2:30.303 50.645 58.749 40.909
6 17:31:57.623 2:12.054 44.104 51.759 36.191 3 17:26:09.684 2:29.319 49.963 58.664 40.692
7 17:34:09.825 2:12.202 44.382 51.917 35.903 4 17:28:40.375 2:30.691 50.169 59.371 41.151
8 17:36:22.630 2:12.805 44.514 51.921 36.370 5 17:31:10.304 2:29.929 50.235 58.583 41.111
9 17:38:36.160 2:13.530 44.587 52.306 36.637 6 17:33:40.622 2:30.318 50.240 59.036 41.042
10 17:40:49.472 2:13.312 44.850 51.950 36.512 7 17:36:10.973 2:30.351 50.684 58.759 40.908
11 17:43:03.324 2:13.852 45.327 52.222 36.303 8 17:38:41.297 2:30.324 50.139 59.216 40.969
12 17:45:16.824 2:13.500 44.856 52.196 36.448 9 17:41:10.918 2:29.621 50.100 58.397 41.124
13 17:47:30.373 2:13.549 44,911 52.215 36.423 10 17:43:40.953 2:30.035 49.912 59.028 41.095
14 17:49:43.357 2:12.984 44.755 51.892 36.337 11 17:46:14.247 2:33.294 51.619 59.840 41.835
15 17:51:57.871 2:14.514 45.051 53.026 36.437 12 17:48:47.106 2:32.859 51.508 1:00.152 41.199
13 17:51:18.688 2:31.582 50.806 59.434 41.342
(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS
1 17:20:51.686 2:17.931 47.571 53.473 36.887 (91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI
2 17:23:05.922 2:14.236 44.691 52.907 36.638 1 17:21:10.365 2:34.370 53.378 59.537 41.455
3 17:25:20.345 2:14.423 44.334 52.200 37.889 2 17:23:41.901 2:31.536 50.846 59.522 41.168
4 17:27:33.791 2:13.446 44.604 52.405 36.437 3 17:26:14.744 2:32.843 50.914 1:00.345 41.584
5 17:29:46.796 2:13.005 43.872 52.617 36.516 4 17:28:47.823 2:33.079 51.445 59.870 41.764
6 17:32:00.120 2:13.324 44.107 52.715 36.502 5 17:31:20.236 2:32.413 51.054 59.950 41.409
7 17:34:13.593 2:13.473 44.276 52.502 36.695 6 17:33:53.174 2:32.938 51.270 1:00.125 41.543
8 17:36:26.856 2:13.263 44.363 52.346 36.554 7 17:36:26.131 2:32.957 51.170 59.905 41.882
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UAE National Race Day

NGK UAE ProCar Championship Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km ._._.
Race 2 11/22/2019 04:55 PM . -...-.
Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:18:33
.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
8 17:38:58.823 2:32.692 51.064 1:00.067 41.561

9 17:41:30.605 2:31.782 50.844 59.486 41.452

10 17:44:03.996 2:33.391 51.290 1:00.689 41.412

11 17:46:35.316 2:31.320 50.655 59.584 41.081

12 17:49:07.212 2:31.896 50.824 59.762 41.310

13 17:51:39.661 2:32.449 51.386 59.729 41.334

(11) Ahmad ALMOOSA

1 17:21:11.483 2:36.315 54.648 1:00.076 41.591

2 17:23:41.067 2:29.584 50.128 58.597 40.859

3 17:26:10.168 2:29.101 49.826 58.550 40.725

4 17:28:40.644 2:30.476 49.709 59.139 41.628

5 17:31:11.513 2:30.869 50.078 58.721 42.070

6 17:33:41.194 2:29.681 50.682 58.097 40.902

7 17:36:09.128 2:27.934 49.712 57.724 40.498

8 17:38:39.524 2:30.396 50.592 58.442 41.362

9 17:41:07.537 2:28.013 49.531 57.818 40.664

10 17:43:36.257 2:28.720 49.813 58.021 40.886

11 17:46:05.423 2:29.166 49.888 58.363 40.915

12 17:48:49.250 2:43.827 51.163 1:04.535 48.129

13 17:51:52.282 3:03.032 1:02.816 1:09.517 50.699

(55) James BOURKE

1 17:21:13.439 2:38.705 56.364 1:00.417 41.924
2 17:23:49.095 2:35.656 52.634 1:00.096 42.926
3 17:26:38.476 2:49.381 1:01.178 1:03.860 44.343
4 17:29:28.241 2:49.765 59.022 1:07.617 43.126
5 17:32:07.175 2:38.934 53.774 1:02.382 42.778
6 17:34:41.757 2:34.582 52.349 1:00.126 42.107
7 17:37:17.399 2:35.642 52.875 1:00.576 42.191
8 17:39:54.146 2:36.747 51.916 1:02.378 42.453
9 17:42:28.351 2:34.205 52.269 59.647 42.289
10 17:45:06.159 2:37.808 52.343 1:02.056 43.409
1 17:47:46.551 2:40.392 53.270 1:03.679 43.443
12 17:50:29.989 2:43.438 52.614 1:06.038 44.786

(7) Saif ALAMERI

1 17:21:06.922 2:31.347 51.516 58.654 41.177
2 17:23:36.524 2:29.602 50.267 57.754 41.581
3 17:26:07.348 2:30.824 50.391 59.253 41.180
4 17:28:35.411 2:28.063 49.801 57.590 40.672
5 17:31:06.086 2:30.675 50.101 58.441 42.133
6 17:33:36.519 2:30.433 50.704 58.378 41.351
7 17:36:06.135 2:29.616 50.572 58.110 40.934
8 17:38:35.350 2:29.215 50.195 57.875 41.145

(10) Rahil TANEJA

1 17:21:09.688 2:34.837 52.788 1:00.489 41.560
2 17:23:38.496 2:28.808 50.127 58.418 40.263
3 17:26:06.345 2:27.849 49.484 58.191 40.174
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